UNDER 19 MASCHILE

Data di inizio: 21-10-2012
Data di fine: 21-10-2012

Gironi

GIRONE C

Archivio 2012-2013



GIRONE C

Data di inizio: 14-10-2012
Data di fine: 21-06-2013

giornata 1

20-10-2012
17:30

20-10-2012
19:30

21-10-2012
18:15

17-10-2012
20:30

20-10-2012
21:00

20-10-2012
17:30

giornata 2

24-10-2012
20:15

28-10-2012
14:30

28-10-2012
15:30

27-10-2012
20:20

27-10-2012
18:00

27-10-2012
20:15

giornata 3

03-11-2012
18:15

03-11-2012
21:00

03-11-2012
17:30

31-10-2012
20:30

04-11-2012
10:45

03-11-2012
18:15

giornata 4

10-11-2012
20:30

07-11-2012
20:15

11-11-2012
14:30

11-11-2012
15:30

Sacro cuore savonera
Victoria Torino

San Paolo Basket
Arcobaleno basket
Montemilius Aosta

Pallacanestro chivasso

Pallacanestro chivasso
Montalto Dora

Usac Rivarolo

Michelin Basket
Pallacanestro Grugliasco

PGS REBA BASKET

PGS REBA BASKET
Montemilius Aosta
Sacro cuore savonera
Arcobaleno basket
San Paolo Basket

Victoria Torino

Victoria Torino
Pallacanestro chivasso
Montalto Dora

Usac Rivarolo

calendario

PGS REBA BASKET
Montalto Dora
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
Usac Rivarolo

Michelin Basket

RIPOSA

Victoria Torino
Arcobaleno basket
Montemilius Aosta
San Paolo Basket
Sacro cuore savonera

RIPOSA

Pallacanestro Grugliasco
Montalto Dora

Michelin Basket
Pallacanestro chivasso
Usac Rivarolo

RIPOSA

Arcobaleno basket
Montemilius Aosta
San Paolo Basket

Sacro cuore savonera

42-93

84-74

54-44

55-57

65-55

82-89

42-44

70-92

48-72

85-41

0-0

59-60

77-69

32-55

57-60

70-44

0-0

63-78

65-88

53-61

85-34



10-11-2012
20:20

10-11-2012
20:30

giornata 5

17-11-2012
16:00

18-11-2012
10:45

17-11-2012
17:30

17-11-2012
21:00

17-11-2012
18:00

17-11-2012
16:00

giornata 6

24-11-2012
19:30

21-11-2012
20:15

21-11-2012
20:30

25-11-2012
14:30

25-11-2012
15:30

24-11-2012
19:30

giornata 7

02-12-2012
10:45

01-12-2012
17:30

02-12-2012
20:20

28-11-2012
21:00

01-12-2012
18:15

02-12-2012
10:45

giornata 8

08-12-2012
19:30

05-12-2012
20:15

05-12-2012
20:30

09-12-2012
14:30

08-12-2012
21:00

08-12-2012
19:30

giornata 9

Michelin Basket

Pallacanestro Grugliasco

PGS REBA BASKET
San Paolo Basket

Sacro cuore savonera
Montemilius Aosta
Pallacanestro Grugliasco

RIPOSA

Victoria Torino
Pallacanestro chivasso
Arcobaleno basket
Montalto Dora

Usac Rivarolo

Michelin Basket

San Paolo Basket

Sacro cuore savonera
Michelin Basket
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
PGS REBA BASKET

RIPOSA

Victoria Torino
Pallacanestro chivasso
Arcobaleno basket
Montalto Dora
Montemilius Aosta

Usac Rivarolo

PGS REBA BASKET

RIPOSA

Usac Rivarolo
Pallacanestro chivasso
Montalto Dora

Victoria Torino
Michelin Basket

Arcobaleno basket

San Paolo Basket

Sacro cuore savonera
Montemilius Aosta

PGS REBA BASKET
Pallacanestro Grugliasco

RIPOSA

Arcobaleno basket
Victoria Torino

Usac Rivarolo
Montalto Dora
Pallacanestro chivasso

Montemilius Aosta

PGS REBA BASKET
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
Sacro cuore savonera
Michelin Basket

San Paolo Basket

RIPOSA

57-68

62-70

61-56

47-91

97-82

33-49

84-77

63-32

81-70

60-64

77-54

0-0

57-42

26-79

41-50

54-53

69-79

0-0

81-74

43-62

102-33

76-49

88-73

0-0



15-12-2012
17:30

16-12-2012
18:00

15-12-2012
20:20

15-12-2012
18:00

15-12-2012
18:15

15-12-2012
17:30

giornata 10

12-01-2013
21:00

12-01-2013
15:30

13-01-2013
10:45

09-01-2013
20:30

09-01-2013
20:15

12-01-2013
21:00

giornata 11

19-01-2013
18:15

19-01-2013
18:00

19-01-2013
20:20

20-01-2013
15:30

20-01-2013
14:30

19-01-2013
18:15

giornata 12

26-01-2013
18:15

27-01-2013
14:30

26-01-2013
18:00

27-01-2013
15:30

26-01-2013
20:20

26-01-2013
18:15

giornata 13

02-02-2013
19:30

30-01-2013
20:30

Sacro cuore savonera
Usac Rivarolo

Michelin Basket
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
PGS REBA BASKET

RIPOSA

Montemilius Aosta
Victoria Torino

San Paolo Basket
Arcobaleno basket
Pallacanestro chivasso

Montalto Dora

PGS REBA BASKET
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
Michelin Basket

Usac Rivarolo

Montalto Dora

RIPOSA

PGS REBA BASKET
Montalto Dora
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
Usac Rivarolo

Michelin Basket

RIPOSA

Victoria Torino

Arcobaleno basket

Montemilius Aosta
Montalto Dora
Pallacanestro chivasso
Victoria Torino
Arcobaleno basket

San Paolo Basket

PGS REBA BASKET
Michelin Basket

Sacro cuore savonera
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
Usac Rivarolo

RIPOSA

San Paolo Basket
Montemilius Aosta
Arcobaleno basket
Victoria Torino
Pallacanestro chivasso

Sacro cuore savonera

Sacro cuore savonera
Victoria Torino

San Paolo Basket
Arcobaleno basket
Montemilius Aosta

Pallacanestro chivasso

Pallacanestro chivasso

Montalto Dora

27-129

77-66

60-46

73-68

46-57

0-0

114-77

68-52

20-0

59-54

45-61

0-0

27-67

68-85

45-62

76-64

68-57

0-0

85-43

63-67

61-69

44-57

67-82

0-0

73-40

71-41



02-02-2013
21:00

03-02-2013
10:45

02-02-2013
17:30

02-02-2013
19:30

giornata 14

09-02-2013
18:00

07-02-2013
19:30

09-02-2013
20:20

06-02-2013
20:15

10-02-2013
18:00

09-02-2013
18:00

giornata 15

13-02-2013
20:30

16-02-2013
21:00

17-02-2013
10:45

16-02-2013
17:30

16-02-2013
18:15

16-02-2013
16:30

giornata 16

24-02-2013
15:30

20-02-2013
20:15

24-02-2013
14:30

23-02-2013
19:30

23-02-2013
20:20

24-02-2013
15:30

giornata 17

03-03-2013
10:45

02-03-2013
17:30

02-03-2013
21:45

02-03-2013
18:15

Montemilius Aosta
San Paolo Basket
Sacro cuore savonera

RIPOSA

Pallacanestro Grugliasco
Montalto Dora

Michelin Basket
Pallacanestro chivasso
Usac Rivarolo

RIPOSA

Arcobaleno basket
Montemilius Aosta
San Paolo Basket
Sacro cuore savonera
PGS REBA BASKET

RIPOSA

Usac Rivarolo
Pallacanestro chivasso
Montalto Dora

Victoria Torino
Michelin Basket

Arcobaleno basket

San Paolo Basket
Sacro cuore savonera
Montemilius Aosta

PGS REBA BASKET

Usac Rivarolo
Michelin Basket
Pallacanestro Grugliasco

PGS REBA BASKET

PGS REBA BASKET
Montemilius Aosta
Sacro cuore savonera
Arcobaleno basket
San Paolo Basket

Victoria Torino

Victoria Torino
Pallacanestro chivasso
Montalto Dora

Usac Rivarolo

Michelin Basket

Pallacanestro Grugliasco

PGS REBA BASKET
San Paolo Basket

Sacro cuore savonera
Montemilius Aosta
Pallacanestro Grugliasco

RIPOSA

Victoria Torino
Pallacanestro chivasso
Arcobaleno basket

Montalto Dora

84-58

61-58

33-76

0-0

103-59

58-73

79-34

35-72

44-60

0-0

88-54

83-45

57-61

24-96

38-67

0-0

57-43

46-47

56-32

79-108

48-67

0-0

65-54

33-90

75-73

61-80



02-03-2013
18:00

02-03-2013
10:45

giornata 18

06-03-2013
20:30

09-03-2013
19:30

10-03-2013
15:30

10-03-2013
14:30

06-03-2013
20:15

06-03-2013
20:30

giornata 19

16-03-2013
18:15

16-03-2013
18:00

16-03-2013
17:30

16-03-2013
20:20

17-03-2013
10:45

17-03-2013
10:45

giornata 20

23-03-2013
21:00

24-03-2013
14:30

20-03-2013
20:15

23-03-2013
19:30

20-03-2013
20:30

giornata 21

06-04-2013
18:15

06-04-2013
20:20

06-04-2013
17:30

06-04-2013
18:00

07-04-2013
15:30

06-04-2013
18:15

giornata 22

Pallacanestro Grugliasco

RIPOSA

Arcobaleno basket
Victoria Torino

Usac Rivarolo
Montalto Dora
Pallacanestro chivasso

Montemilius Aosta

PGS REBA BASKET
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
Sacro cuore savonera
Michelin Basket

San Paolo Basket

RIPOSA

Montemilius Aosta
Montalto Dora
Pallacanestro chivasso
Victoria Torino
Arcobaleno basket

San Paolo Basket

PGS REBA BASKET
Michelin Basket

Sacro cuore savonera
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
Usac Rivarolo

RIPOSA

Usac Rivarolo

Michelin Basket

San Paolo Basket

Sacro cuore savonera
Michelin Basket
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
PGS REBA BASKET

RIPOSA

Victoria Torino
Pallacanestro chivasso
Arcobaleno basket
Montalto Dora
Montemilius Aosta

Usac Rivarolo

Sacro cuore savonera
Usac Rivarolo

Michelin Basket
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
PGS REBA BASKET

RIPOSA

Montemilius Aosta
Victoria Torino

San Paolo Basket
Arcobaleno basket
Pallacanestro chivasso

Montalto Dora

65-64

37-44

95-42

58-51

71-60

63-56

55-65

38-65

24-80

47-29

65-76

0-0

20-0

46-68

45-38

69-62

79-56

0-0

56-83

52-81

54-63

55-68

55-49



14-04-2013
10:45

13-04-2013
21:00

10-04-2013
20:30

13-04-2013
19:30

10-04-2013
20:15

14-04-2013
10:45

San Paolo Basket

Montemilius Aosta

Arcobaleno basket

Victoria Torino

Pallacanestro chivasso

Sacro cuore savonera

PGS REBA BASKET
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
Michelin Basket

Usac Rivarolo

Montalto Dora

RIPOSA

65-72

81-77

65-36

47-60

61-67

0-0



SQUADRA

Montemilius Aosta
Arcobaleno basket
San Paolo Basket
Usac Rivarolo

Victoria Torino
Pallacanestro Grugliasco
Montalto Dora
Pallacanestro chivasso
Michelin Basket

PGS REBA BASKET
Sacro cuore savonera

PT

38
30
30
28
24
18
16
14
12
10

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

classifica

\Y,

19
15

PF

1670
1327
1208
1271
1446
1251
1224
1135
1054
1220
633

PS

1245
991

1049
1109
1344
1215
1211
1209
1132
1392
1542

DP

425
336
159
162
102



UNDER 19 MASCHILE

A.S.D. REBA BASKET
under 19 - stagione 2012-13

\

Atleta

Cimo Alessandro
Leonardi Davide
Audino Alessandro
Giordano Andrea
Candido Todesco Carlo
Salducco Gianluca
Milanesi Matteo
Finali Rupesh
Besco Samuele
Castillo Sergio
Autore Stefano
Del Vecchio Pietro
Pitera Paolo
Morelli Cosimo
Mecca Federico
Graceffa Angelo
Pennacchio Alessandro
Sanna Alberto
Aliberti Gianluca
Cerullo Lorenzo
Giunta Enrico

Mo Francesco

CAkL]
CAMDIDG TOOESC

gli atleti

Numero

ALEES]
CASUSCELLI

Squadra

UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19
UNDER 19

MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE



staff tecnico

Costelli Riccardo PREPARATORE ATLETICO
Finali Roberto ALLENATORE



ali sbonsor

MUCCA PAZZA !l

ATHENA ORTOPEDIA

ATHENA ORTOPEDIA

ATHENA ORTOPEDIA



http://http://www.ortopediathena.com
http://http://www.ortopediathena.com
http://http://www.ortopediathena.com

ATHENA ORTOPEDIA



http://http://www.ortopediathena.com

